
Pos 

CLASSIC SPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PROFI 2000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PROFI 3500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PROFI3500+ 
1 

SPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

41 
44 
31 
46 
52 
22 
45 
36 

40 
33 
32 
30 
58 
26 

541 

53 
16 
55 
43 
13 
8 
4 

15 

111 

6 
23 
25 
18 
21 
50 
59 
54 
29 
62 
34 

Name 

Tomasz SĄCIŃSKI 
Andrzej KWAŚNICKI 
Paweł SZCZEPAŃSKI 
Jakub DOLATA 
Igor FARAFONOW 
Marcin PASTERNAK 
Marcin JAREMEK 
Łukasz SAWKA 

Michał OLEJNICZAK 
Piotr BANAŚ 
Jakub WARNKE 
Aleksi KUDELKA 
Tomasz KAPAŁA 
Piotr TABOR 
Bartosz KRYSMANN 

Michał CIACHOWSKI 
Paweł LIPIŃSKI 
Marcin DEPTA 
Krystian BIBER 
Karol PIEKARA 
Bartłomiej KISZCZAK 
Dawid ZAREMBA 
Arkadiusz MALEWICZ 

Mariusz NIERYCHLEWSKI 

Oleksandr KLEKOTA 
Mateusz MICHAŁOWSKI 
Mateusz BRZOSTEK 
Remigiusz KONIECZNY 
Łukasz STACHECKI 
Daniel GRUSZKA 
Aleksander ŻURKOWSKI 
Maksym LUPYEKIN 
Robert WŁODARCZAK 
Maciej BRUCH 
Maciej MAĆKOWIAK 

Make 

PORSCHE 944 
BMW 328i 
Porsche 928S 
BMW 318Ti 
Porsche 924S LM 
Porsche 928 
Honda CRX 
Porsche 928 

Honda S2000 
Lotus Elise 
Acura Integra 
Mazda MX5 
Honda Civic 
BMW 318is 
Honda City 

Porsche 944 
BMW 325i E90 
BMW 328i 
BMW E46 
BMW 325 
BMW M4 
BMW E46 
BMW E90 325i 

Porsche 992 

Renault Megane III RS 
Honda Civic Type R 
Renault Megane 
Audi TT 
BMW 320i 
BMW 330Ci 
Renault Clio RS 
BMW E36 
Honda Civic 
MINI John Cooper Works 
Kia Picanto 

Class 

CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 
CLASSIC SPORT 

PROFI 2000 
PROFI 2000 
PROFI 2000 
PROFI 2000 
PROFI 2000 
PROFI 2000 
PROFI 2000 

PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 
PROFI 3500 

PROFI3500+ 

SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 

Overall BestTm 

1:46.749 
1:52.175 
1:59.697 
2:01.732 
2:02.207 
2:03.475 
2:07.958 
2:11.016 

1:45.662 
1:47.148 
1:53.115 
1:55.151 
1:57.014 
1:57.686 
1:58.896 

1:50.432 
1:54.828 
1:56.288 
1:56.546 
1:56.622 
2:05.659 
2:08.192 
2:17.865 

1:37.023 

1:54.110 
1:59.077 
1:59.313 
2:02.653 
2:04.160 
2:04.397 
2:04.805 
2:05.360 
2:06.630 
2:10.474 
2:11.104 

P1 Best Tm 

1:46.749 
1:52.175 
1:59.697 
2:01.732 
2:02.207 
2:04.557 
2:07.958 
2:11.016 

1:45.662 
1:47.148 
1:53.115 
1:55.151 
1:57.014 
1:57.971 
1:58.896 

1:50.432 
1:54.828 
1:56.720 
1:56.546 
1:56.622 
2:05.659 
2:08.192 
2:17.865 

1:37.023 

1:54.760 
2:01.325 
1:59.313 
2:04.348 
2:04.160 
2:07.151 
2:06.874 
2:05.360 
2:08.776 
2:10.474 
2:11.104 

P2 Best Tm 

2:03.972 

2:03.475 
2:09.149 

1:55.359 

1:57.686 

1:56.288 

1:54.110 
1:59.077 

2:02.653 
2:07.481 
2:04.397 
2:04.805 
2:05.730 
2:06.630 
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Pos 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

SPORT PLUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

SUPERSPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

VIP 
1 
2 

No. 

9 
7 
5 

64 
19 
3 

56 
57 
27 
38 
28 
12 
2 

100 
39 
37 
20 
48 
1 

24 
17 

47 
10 
61 
11 

65 
63 

Name 

Szymon POLOWCZYK 
Piotr JAKUBOWSKI SZCZOTKA 
Błażej PELICHOWSKI 
Konrad OLSZEWSKI 
Tymoteusz GŁUCH 
Przemysław KAZANECKI 

Ivan YEREMENKO 
Mykhailo KOHAN 
Serhii VOLOBUIEV 
Jakub MAŁECKI 
Yuaheni AZHESHKOUSKI 
Karol PIETRASIAK 
Piotr GRZEJSZCZYK 
Jan KŁOSIŃSKI 
Maciej SIEWKOWSKI 
Jacek PŁONKA 
Marcin BUCHCIK 
Bartosz SLIWA 
Marek BAŹMIROWSKI 
Marek SZCZEŚNIAK 
Dawid NOWAK 

Filip STERCZEWSKI 
Tomasz CZUBA 
Tomasz KOŚCIOWSKI 
Krzysztof GOZDOWSKI 

Mateusz CICHY 
Barbara NOGAJ 

Make 

Toyota GR86 
Alfar Rmeo Giulia 
Nissan Silvia 
Renault Twingo 1 
Jaguar XE 
Renault Clio 

Toyota Supra 
Porshe Cayman GT4 
BMW M2 Competition 
Porsche Cayman GT4 
BMW M3 
Hyundai i30N 
Toyota GR Yaris 
Porsche GT4 
Toyota Supra 
Audi RS5 
Seat Leon Cupra ST 
Porsche 986S 
Ford Mustang 
Audi S Q5 
Ford Focus 

BMW M4 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M4 Competition 
Porsche 911 Turbo S 

Class 

SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 
SPORT 

SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 
SPORT PLUS 

SUPERSPORT 
SUPERSPORT 
SUPERSPORT 
SUPERSPORT 

VIP 
VIP 

Overall BestTm 

2:12.381 
2:13.277 
2:17.415 
2:19.924 
2:23.330 
2:24.306 

1:43.647 
1:44.098 
1:44.818 
1:47.478 
1:47.813 
1:51.592 
1:52.056 
1:52.233 
1:54.303 
1:57.683 
2:01.037 
2:03.743 
2:04.352 
2:10.037 
2:11.481 

1:48.148 
1:48.978 
1:49.370 
1:50.613 

1:56.586 
2:08.009 

P1 Best Tm 

2:12.381 
2:13.277 
2:17.415 
2:19.924 
2:23.330 
2:24.306 

1:43.647 
1:44.098 
1:44.818 
1:47.478 
1:47.813 
1:51.856 
1:52.056 
1:52.233 
1:54.303 
1:57.683 
2:01.037 
2:03.743 
2:04.352 
2:10.037 
2:11.481 

1:48.533 
1:48.978 
1:49.370 
1:50.613 

2:08.009 

P2 Best Tm 

1:44.682 
1:45.757 

1:51.592 

1:48.148 

1:56.586 

Printed: 31.07.2023 12:33:47 
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